Pluggable Multi-Pole SPD
SPT40-XXX/1(S)+1
Technical Data
75 150 275 320
(L - N) Uc
(N - PE) Uc 255 V 255 V 255 V 255 V
(L - N) / (N - PE) In 20 kA / 20 kA
(L - N) / (N - PE) Imax 40 kA / 40 kA

Class II  Type 2 Type 1CA• •
37  www.surgeprotec.com
Order Information
Order Code 75 150 275 320
SPT40-XXX/1+1
(with remote contacts)SPT40-XXX/1S+1
SPT40-XXX/0
SPT40-NPE/0
4007513
4007514
4007501
4025501
4015013
4015014
4015001
4025501
4027513
4027514
4027501
4025501
4032013
4032014
4032001
4025501
( )spare modules
( )spare modules
Dimensions & Packaging
Internal Configuration
Legend
L
N
Protective Earth
S Signalling Contacts Optional
Line
Neutral
PE
SPT40-XXX/1(S)+1
Dimensions & Packaging
SPT40-XXX/1(S)+1 75 150 275 320
Single Unit DIN 43880 Dimension 1 CTN
Packaging Dimensions (H x W x L)
Minimum Order Quantity 42 Units
[270 × 230 × 330 mm]
Dimensions & Packaging
Connection Diagram
TN-S,TT  (Single-phase, 1+1)
RoHS
Dimensions & Packaging
SPT40-XXX/0 150 275 32075
Single Unit DIN 43880 Dimension 1 CTN
Packaging Dimensions (H x W x L)
Minimum Order Quantity 96 Units
SPT40-NPE/0 40
[270 × 230 × 330 mm]
38  www.surgeprotec.com